South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 30, 2024, 10:49:22 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4975 General Bill, By T.F. Rogers
Similar (S 1385)
A Bill to amend Section 37-2-207, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the requirement that with certain
exceptions forty percent of the scheduled minimum payment for revolving charge accounts on consumer credit sales must be
applied to principal reduction, so as to specify certain situations which are not considered violations of this requirement.

03/24/94
03/24/94
05/04/94
05/24/94
05/25/94
05/25/94
05/25/94
05/31/94
06/01/94
06/01/94

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-8
Read second time HJ-19

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-10

Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-35

Read second time SJ-116

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-116

Page 1 of 1



