South Carolina Legislature

May 30, 2024, 10:49:22 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4975 General Bill, By T.F. Rogers

Similar (S 1385)

A Bill to amend Section 37-2-207, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the requirement that with certain exceptions forty percent of the scheduled minimum payment for revolving charge accounts on consumer credit sales must be applied to principal reduction, so as to specify certain situations which are not considered violations of this requirement.

03/24/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
03/24/94	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
05/04/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-8
05/24/94	House	Read second time HJ-19
05/25/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
05/25/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
05/25/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-10
05/31/94	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-35
06/01/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-116
06/01/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-116